

Waterford Senior Center

 3621 Pontiac Lake Road, Waterford, MI 48328

 (248) 682-9450
 Fax-(248) 738-4710



The **Waterford Senior Center** is a division of the Waterford School District, but works very closely with Waterford Township, Area Agency on Aging 1B, and its members. The mission of the Waterford Senior Center is to provide a focal point in the Waterford community for services, programs, and activities associated with vital aging.

The Waterford Senior Center accepts gifts in memory of someone who has died, in honor of someone on a special occasion such as a birthday or anniversary, or you can simply give a gift to say "Thank You". We will send a card to the person honored or family of the deceased. Just fill out this form and mail it with you donation.

All Donations made to the Waterford Senior Center are tax deductible under the

umbrella of the	Waterford	School District.	Tax ID #:	38-6003100

e Print:	
l am enclo	sing a special gift in the amount of \$
In N	lemory of
In H	lonor of
	To celebrate their
	Send acknowledgement of gift to:
	Name
	Address
	City/State/Zip
	ipt of donation to:
Address	
City/State/2	Zip
Phone (In o	case of question)
	Please make all checks payable to "Waterford Senior Center".
	Mail To: Waterford Senior Center 3621 Pontiac Lake Rd.

Our Mission: To be the focal point in the Waterford community for services, programs and activities associated with healthy aging.